
CHARLEY HARPER NATURE COLLECTION

3.027 x 0 x 4.0801 G.R.

9136

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  
SIZE:  DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK:
MATERIAL:

RULE LENGTH:
NUMBER OF TRAY:
TRAY POSITION:

TBD
8.1602 x 3.0275
30.165

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET:
STYLE OF POCKET:

NUMBER OF PANELS:

FRONT PANEL

4.0801

4.0801

8.1602

3.027

01/07/2015DATE:


